
Кандидатский хор 

1. Лобанов Иван 

2. Погасян Давид 

3. Филиппенков Дмитрий 

4. Курятников Савелий 

5. Ковалевич Кирилл 

6. Марфутин Стас 

7. Новиков Андрей 

8. Мохов Владимир 

9. Кульчаров Тимур 

10. Михайлычев Лев 

11. Голов Дмитрий 

12. Леонов Артём 

13. Денисов Тихон 

14. Блинков Глеб 

15. Зинин Андрей 

16. Ерёмин Демид 

17. Ерёмин Даниил 

18. Маслов Владислав



Младший хор 

Вторник 9.45-10.55 
1. Карпова Люба 

2. Семёнова Катя 

3. Чернова Полина 

4. Воробьёв Валерий 

5. Артемов Елисей 

6. Канарш Анна 

7. Елисеева Ясна 

8. Лапшова Арина 

9. Смольянинов Святослав 

10. Рогутова Вероника 

11. Дьяков Григорий 

12. Наумова Елизавета 

13. Цыпко Анастасия 

14. Баранова Марина 

15. Болотин Сергей 

16. Морозова Василиса 

17. Клюшина Вера 

18. Самаров Ярослав 

19. Самарова София 

 

Вторник 11.00-12.10 
1. Бурцева Таисия 

2. Винокурова Виктория 

3. Сватков Матвей 

4. Герштога Антонина 

5. Лебедева Любовь 

6. Задорнова Анастасия 

7. Пронина Дарья 

8. Филимонова Варя 

9. Подгорная Полина 

10. Решетник Дарья 

11. Насырина Полина 

12. Киселёва Вероника 

13. Портнягина Ксения 

14. Жилина Варвара 

15. Волкова Алина 

16. Гардер Мария 

17. Гайкевич Эвелина 

18. Николаева Мария 

Вторник 14.00-15.10 
1. Рындык Лев 

2. Андриенко Роман 

3. Горелова Елена 

4. Николаева Дарья 

5. Лесник Елена 

6. Осинкина Евангелина 

7. Федосеева Вероника 

8. Гаспарян Алета 

9. Рязанова Милада 

10. Жулина Анна 

11. Исаева Полина 

12. Солопаева Ольга 

13. Дронова Елизавета 

14. Сухов Иван 

15. Панфилов Иван 

16. Звонарёв Илья 

17. Костомарова Дарья 

18. Вавилова Арина 

 

Вторник 15.15-16.25 
1. Островский Иван 

2. Нейдлина Алиса 

3. Нейдлина Алёна 

4. Боринова Елизавета 

5. Юдинцева Татьяна 

6. Ягодкина Анастасия 

7. Морчеладзе Маргарита 

8. Веркеева Елена 

9. Махнёва София 

10. Осокина Варвара 

11. Уткина Полина 

12. Михайлюк Александра 

13. Меркушина Анна 

14. Морозова Елизавета 

15. Евдокименко Станислава 

16. Каган Софья 

17. Тимофеева Богдана 

18. Кузнецова Софья 

19. Шлыкова Анна 

20. Чулкова Софья 

Пятница 9.45-10.55 
1. Портнягина Ксения 

2. Сватков Матвей 

3. Винокурова Виктория 

4. Чернова Полина 

5. Гайкевич Эвелина 

7. Лебедева Любовь 

8. Самарова София 

9. Жилина Варвара 

10. Волкова Алина 

11. Гардер Мария 

12. Цыпко Анастасия 

13. Наумова Елизавета 

14. Рогутова Вероника 

15. Елисеева Ясна 

16. Клюшина Вера 

17. Воробьева Мария 

18. Калашникова Мария 

19. Чирчик Вера 

Пятница 16.15-17.25 
1. Солопаева Ольга 

2. Меркушина Анна 

3. Осинкина Евангелина 

4. Дронова Елизавета 

5. Горелова Елена 

6. Гаспарян Алета 

7. Рязанова Милада 

8. Ягодкина Анастасия 

9. Осокина Варвара 

10. Уткина Полина 

11. Каган Софья 

12. Морчеладзе Маргарита 

13. Веркеева Елена 

14. Махнёва София 

15. Руденко Дарья 

16. Руденко Диана 

 

 


